
Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pella                          5   11   17   19   42   50   66   =  94   1:48:40.2    21:44.0    2:33.6
    2   Carlisle                       1    4    7   37   45   79        =  94   1:46:49.8    21:22.0    4:28.8
    3   Atlantic                       2   18   21   24   33   34   44   =  98   1:47:36.2    21:31.2    2:40.7
    4   Grinnell                       6   12   26   27   29   60   74   = 100   1:48:19.1    21:39.8    1:27.7
    5   North Polk                    14   15   16   22   40   48   69   = 107   1:49:32.8    21:54.6    1:38.0
    6   Williamsburg                  10   23   25   31   32   36   39   = 121   1:49:51.5    21:58.3    1:06.8
    7   Benton Community              13   20   28   43   49   56   62   = 153   1:52:13.5    22:26.7    2:14.4
    8   Xavier High School             9   41   52   53   61   73        = 216   1:56:04.8    23:13.0    3:00.2
    9   Newton                         3   35   38   86   88   89   97   = 250   1:57:36.3    23:31.3    5:28.0
   10   Vinton-Shellsburg              8   58   65   67   71   84   92   = 269   1:58:47.3    23:45.5    3:57.0
   11   Lynnville-Sully               47   54   57   64   91   94        = 313   2:02:43.4    24:32.7    3:11.8
   12   Collins-Maxwell               51   59   63   72   77   81   85   = 322   2:02:05.3    24:25.1    1:18.8
   13   Knoxville                     46   68   75   76   80   82   83   = 345   2:03:33.6    24:42.7    1:43.7
   14   Belle Plaine                  55   70   78   87   90   95   99   = 380   2:06:19.5    25:15.9    2:16.2
   15   Montezuma                     30   93   96   98  100  101        = 417   2:16:46.1    27:21.2    8:07.2

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ainsley Erzen                FR    Carlisle                        19:01.5      6:07
      2       2   Taylor McCreedy              SO    Atlantic                        19:43.2      6:21
      3       3   Rachel Rhoads                SR    Newton                          20:30.3      6:36
      4       4   Megan Sievers                SR    Carlisle                        20:41.6      6:40
      5       5   Caroline McMartin            JR    Pella                           20:42.3      6:40
      6       6   Mary Blanchard               JR    Grinnell                        20:47.0      6:41
      7       7   Abby Noonan                  JR    Carlisle                        20:52.7      6:43
      8       8   Kay Fett                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:55.1      6:44
      9       9   Hannah Denman                JR    Xavier High School              21:05.8      6:47
     10      10   Megan Rathjen                JR    Williamsburg                    21:16.7      6:51
     11      11   Ashley Blommers              SO    Pella                           21:18.6      6:52
     12      12   Anjali Jones                 JR    Grinnell                        21:19.7      6:52
     13      13   Hailee Ricklefs              SO    Benton Community                21:25.0      6:54
     14      14   Lucy Schaffer                FR    North Polk                      21:27.7      6:54
     15      15   Aleah McBee                  FR    North Polk                      21:32.3      6:56
     16      16   Kennedy Wendel               SR    North Polk                      21:35.5      6:57
     17      17   Chelsea Jorgensen            SO    Pella                           21:35.7      6:57
     18      18   Karsyn Rush                  SR    Atlantic                        21:45.4      7:00
     19      19   Makayla Kruse                SR    Pella                           21:47.7      7:01
     20      20   Lauren Woeste                JR    Benton Community                21:49.3      7:01
     21      21   Pluma Pross                  JR    Atlantic                        21:49.8      7:02
     22      22   Addie Cooper                 SO    North Polk                      21:51.5      7:02
     23      23   Ruth Jennings                FR    Williamsburg                    21:52.7      7:03
     24      24   Ashley Wendt                 SR    Atlantic                        21:54.0      7:03
     25      25   Grace Schaefer               JR    Williamsburg                    21:55.9      7:04
     26      26   Thea Larsson                 FR    Grinnell                        21:57.9      7:04
     27      27   Bridget Blanchard            FR    Grinnell                        21:59.7      7:05
     28      28   Abby Rinderknecht            FR    Benton Community                22:00.6      7:05
     29      29   Nola Conner                  JR    Grinnell                        22:14.8      7:10
     30      30   Elise Boulton                SO    Montezuma                       22:19.0      7:11
     31      31   Emily Jensen                 SR    Williamsburg                    22:22.8      7:12
     32      32   Taylor Winegarden            FR    Williamsburg                    22:23.4      7:12
     33      33   Madison Botos                SO    Atlantic                        22:23.9      7:13
     34      34   Addie Dearment               FR    Atlantic                        22:26.5      7:13
     35      35   Ashay Malow                  SO    Newton                          22:27.5      7:14
     36      36   Kaitlin Wille                SR    Williamsburg                    22:31.9      7:15
     37      37   Ella Anderson                SO    Carlisle                        22:43.7      7:19
     38      38   Clare Muckler                SR    Newton                          22:47.1      7:20
     39      39   Kendra Eichhorn              FR    Williamsburg                    22:54.8      7:22
     40      40   Abi Zimmer                   SO    North Polk                      23:05.7      7:26
     41      41   Lizzy Schmitt                SO    Xavier High School              23:11.3      7:28
     42      42   Hailey Kowzan                JR    Pella                           23:15.9      7:29
     43      43   Olivia Wilson                SR    Benton Community                23:19.1      7:30
     44      44   Abby Altman                  JR    Atlantic                        23:28.1      7:33
     45      45   Jocelyn Haack                SR    Carlisle                        23:30.3      7:34
     46      46   Mickayla McGill              SR    Knoxville                       23:33.7      7:35
     47      47   Megan Van Zante              SO    Lynnville-Sully                 23:34.1      7:35
     48      48   Izzie Bergstrom              SO    North Polk                      23:35.7      7:36
     49      49   Paige King                   SR    Benton Community                23:39.4      7:37
     50      50   Ellie Roorda                 JR    Pella                           23:45.7      7:39
     51      51   Morgan Day                   SO    Collins-Maxwell                 23:48.1      7:40
     52      52   Bridget Schmitt              SR    Xavier High School              23:49.3      7:40
     53      53   Kathryn Cosgrove             SR    Xavier High School              23:52.4      7:41
     54      54   Caitlin Alberts              SO    Lynnville-Sully                 24:02.7      7:44
     55      55   Breanna Cook                 FR    Belle Plaine                    24:03.2      7:45
     56      56   Holli Schulte                SR    Benton Community                24:03.6      7:45
     57      57   Meleisha Vos                 SO    Lynnville-Sully                 24:03.9      7:45
     58      58   Maddie Erhardt               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:04.8      7:45
     59      59   Avery Fricke                 FR    Collins-Maxwell                 24:05.7      7:45
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     60      60   Kayla Sieck                  FR    Grinnell                        24:05.9      7:45
     61      61   Hannah Dake                  SR    Xavier High School              24:05.9      7:45
     62      62   Raynee Legrange              FR    Benton Community                24:06.9      7:46
     63      63   Arianna Davis                FR    Collins-Maxwell                 24:10.9      7:47
     64      64   Abby Gruver                  JR    Lynnville-Sully                 24:16.8      7:49
     65      65   Charlee Johnson              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:18.3      7:49
     66      66   Tirzah Wittenberg            JR    Pella                           24:25.8      7:52
     67      67   Lydia Radeke                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:37.0      7:55
     68      68   Bree Burton                  SR    Knoxville                       24:40.7      7:57
     69      69   Abby Hill                    JR    North Polk                      24:43.9      7:58
     70      70   Lily Parrott                 JR    Belle Plaine                    24:46.6      7:59
     71      71   Libby Timmerman              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:52.2      8:00
     72      72   Shasta Moody                 SR    Collins-Maxwell                 24:53.7      8:01
     73      73   Ella Tallett                 FR    Xavier High School              24:53.9      8:01
     74      74   Elizabeth Ashing             JR    Grinnell                        24:56.2      8:02
     75      75   Charlie Vermeer              JR    Knoxville                       25:00.5      8:03
     76      76   Emery Neer                   SR    Knoxville                       25:01.2      8:03
     77      77   Olivia Pasquariello          JR    Collins-Maxwell                 25:06.9      8:05
     78      78   Josie Wandling               FR    Belle Plaine                    25:13.9      8:07
     79      79   Mady Taylor                  FR    Carlisle                        25:16.8      8:08
     80      80   Jade Six                     JR    Knoxville                       25:17.4      8:08
     81      81   Mikayla Houge                JR    Collins-Maxwell                 25:21.6      8:10
     82      82   Abbey Jackson                JR    Knoxville                       25:21.9      8:10
     83      83   Dani Johnston                FR    Knoxville                       25:22.2      8:10
     84      84   Sarah Schminke               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:41.3      8:16
     85      85   Hannah Sievert               SO    Collins-Maxwell                 25:42.1      8:16
     86      86   Willow Oswalt                SO    Newton                          25:53.1      8:20
     87      87   Laura Toennies               JR    Belle Plaine                    25:56.5      8:21
     88      88   Morgan Stalzer               FR    Newton                          25:58.3      8:22
     89      89   Kelsey Church                FR    Newton                          26:17.7      8:28
     90      90   Hannah Cook                  JR    Belle Plaine                    26:19.4      8:28
     91      91   Emily Van Gorp               SR    Lynnville-Sully                 26:45.9      8:37
     92      92   Kinzzy Miracle               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:47.3      8:37
     93      93   Carmen Klos                  SO    Montezuma                       26:57.5      8:41
     94      94   Ashton Thompson              JR    Lynnville-Sully                 27:00.8      8:42
     95      95   Ashton Bohlen                SR    Belle Plaine                    27:07.8      8:44
     96      96   Haley Vanderhart             FR    Montezuma                       27:38.5      8:54
     97      97   Tes Schuster                 JR    Newton                          27:48.9      8:57
     98      98   Carissa Van Zee              JR    Montezuma                       29:25.0      9:28
     99      99   Addison Dahlquist            FR    Belle Plaine                    29:25.4      9:28
    100     100   Beka Teumer                  FR    Montezuma                       30:26.2      9:48
    101     101   Alyssa Cline                 SO    Montezuma                       31:40.2     10:12
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Grounds - Grinnell, IA     9/4/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pella                             Score =   94
    5    Caroline McMartin, JR        20:42.3  6:40
   11    Ashley Blommers, SO          21:18.6  6:52
   17    Chelsea Jorgensen, SO        21:35.7  6:57
   19    Makayla Kruse, SR            21:47.7  7:01
   42    Hailey Kowzan, JR            23:15.9  7:29
   50    Ellie Roorda, JR             23:45.7  7:39
   66    Tirzah Wittenberg, JR        24:25.8  7:52

  2) Carlisle                          Score =   94
    1    Ainsley Erzen, FR            19:01.5  6:07
    4    Megan Sievers, SR            20:41.6  6:40
    7    Abby Noonan, JR              20:52.7  6:43
   37    Ella Anderson, SO            22:43.7  7:19
   45    Jocelyn Haack, SR            23:30.3  7:34
   79    Mady Taylor, FR              25:16.8  8:08

  3) Atlantic                          Score =   98
    2    Taylor McCreedy, SO          19:43.2  6:21
   18    Karsyn Rush, SR              21:45.4  7:00
   21    Pluma Pross, JR              21:49.8  7:02
   24    Ashley Wendt, SR             21:54.0  7:03
   33    Madison Botos, SO            22:23.9  7:13
   34    Addie Dearment, FR           22:26.5  7:13
   44    Abby Altman, JR              23:28.1  7:33

  4) Grinnell                          Score =  100
    6    Mary Blanchard, JR           20:47.0  6:41
   12    Anjali Jones, JR             21:19.7  6:52
   26    Thea Larsson, FR             21:57.9  7:04
   27    Bridget Blanchard, FR        21:59.7  7:05
   29    Nola Conner, JR              22:14.8  7:10
   60    Kayla Sieck, FR              24:05.9  7:45
   74    Elizabeth Ashing, JR         24:56.2  8:02

  5) North Polk                        Score =  107
   14    Lucy Schaffer, FR            21:27.7  6:54
   15    Aleah McBee, FR              21:32.3  6:56
   16    Kennedy Wendel, SR           21:35.5  6:57
   22    Addie Cooper, SO             21:51.5  7:02
   40    Abi Zimmer, SO               23:05.7  7:26
   48    Izzie Bergstrom, SO          23:35.7  7:36
   69    Abby Hill, JR                24:43.9  7:58

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  121
   10    Megan Rathjen, JR            21:16.7  6:51
   23    Ruth Jennings, FR            21:52.7  7:03
   25    Grace Schaefer, JR           21:55.9  7:04
   31    Emily Jensen, SR             22:22.8  7:12
   32    Taylor Winegarden, FR        22:23.4  7:12
   36    Kaitlin Wille, SR            22:31.9  7:15
   39    Kendra Eichhorn, FR          22:54.8  7:22

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  153
   13    Hailee Ricklefs, SO          21:25.0  6:54
   20    Lauren Woeste, JR            21:49.3  7:01
   28    Abby Rinderknecht, FR        22:00.6  7:05
   43    Olivia Wilson, SR            23:19.1  7:30
   49    Paige King, SR               23:39.4  7:37
   56    Holli Schulte, SR            24:03.6  7:45
   62    Raynee Legrange, FR          24:06.9  7:46

  8) Xavier High School                Score =  216
    9    Hannah Denman, JR            21:05.8  6:47
   41    Lizzy Schmitt, SO            23:11.3  7:28
   52    Bridget Schmitt, SR          23:49.3  7:40
   53    Kathryn Cosgrove, SR         23:52.4  7:41
   61    Hannah Dake, SR              24:05.9  7:45
   73    Ella Tallett, FR             24:53.9  8:01

  9) Newton                            Score =  250
    3    Rachel Rhoads, SR            20:30.3  6:36
   35    Ashay Malow, SO              22:27.5  7:14
   38    Clare Muckler, SR            22:47.1  7:20
   86    Willow Oswalt, SO            25:53.1  8:20
   88    Morgan Stalzer, FR           25:58.3  8:22
   89    Kelsey Church, FR            26:17.7  8:28
   97    Tes Schuster, JR             27:48.9  8:57

 10) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  269
    8    Kay Fett, FR                 20:55.1  6:44
   58    Maddie Erhardt, SR           24:04.8  7:45
   65    Charlee Johnson, FR          24:18.3  7:49
   67    Lydia Radeke, SO             24:37.0  7:55
   71    Libby Timmerman, SR          24:52.2  8:00
   84    Sarah Schminke, SR           25:41.3  8:16
   92    Kinzzy Miracle, FR           26:47.3  8:37

 11) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  313
   47    Megan Van Zante, SO          23:34.1  7:35
   54    Caitlin Alberts, SO          24:02.7  7:44
   57    Meleisha Vos, SO             24:03.9  7:45
   64    Abby Gruver, JR              24:16.8  7:49
   91    Emily Van Gorp, SR           26:45.9  8:37
   94    Ashton Thompson, JR          27:00.8  8:42

 12) Collins-Maxwell                   Score =  322
   51    Morgan Day, SO               23:48.1  7:40
   59    Avery Fricke, FR             24:05.7  7:45
   63    Arianna Davis, FR            24:10.9  7:47
   72    Shasta Moody, SR             24:53.7  8:01
   77    Olivia Pasquariello, JR      25:06.9  8:05
   81    Mikayla Houge, JR            25:21.6  8:10
   85    Hannah Sievert, SO           25:42.1  8:16

 13) Knoxville                         Score =  345
   46    Mickayla McGill, SR          23:33.7  7:35
   68    Bree Burton, SR              24:40.7  7:57
   75    Charlie Vermeer, JR          25:00.5  8:03
   76    Emery Neer, SR               25:01.2  8:03
   80    Jade Six, JR                 25:17.4  8:08
   82    Abbey Jackson, JR            25:21.9  8:10
   83    Dani Johnston, FR            25:22.2  8:10

 14) Belle Plaine                      Score =  380
   55    Breanna Cook, FR             24:03.2  7:45
   70    Lily Parrott, JR             24:46.6  7:59
   78    Josie Wandling, FR           25:13.9  8:07
   87    Laura Toennies, JR           25:56.5  8:21
   90    Hannah Cook, JR              26:19.4  8:28
   95    Ashton Bohlen, SR            27:07.8  8:44
   99    Addison Dahlquist, FR        29:25.4  9:28

 15) Montezuma                         Score =  417
   30    Elise Boulton, SO            22:19.0  7:11
   93    Carmen Klos, SO              26:57.5  8:41
   96    Haley Vanderhart, FR         27:38.5  8:54
   98    Carissa Van Zee, JR          29:25.0  9:28
  100    Beka Teumer, FR              30:26.2  9:48
  101    Alyssa Cline, SO             31:40.2 10:12

 Incomplete Teams:
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